
PARZ. SET. TOTALI P.C. SET. TOTALI P.C. SET.

5 7 Caltanissetta - Piazza Giuseppe Garibaldi 0,000 0,000 0:00 9:30 C.O. 7

i42 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 36,410 36,410 1:08 10:38

F42 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,030 36,440 6" 18,00 P.C. 42

F43 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,040 36,480 7" 20,57 P.C. 43

F44 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,040 36,520 7" 20,57 P.C. 44

F45 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,030 36,550 5" 21,60 P.C. 45

F46 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,050 36,600 9" 20,00 P.C. 46

F47 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,040 36,640 7" 20,57 P.C. 47

F48 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,030 36,670 6" 18,00 P.C. 48

F49 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,890 37,560 1'36" 33,38 P.C. 49

F50 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,040 37,600 7" 20,57 P.C. 50

F51 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,050 37,650 8" 22,50 P.C. 51

F52 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,060 37,710 10" 21,60 P.C. 52

F53 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,070 37,780 12" 21,00 P.C. 53

F54 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,150 37,930 22" 24,55 P.C. 54

F55 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,040 37,970 7" 20,57 P.C. 55

F56 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,050 38,020 9" 20,00 P.C. 56

F57 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,060 38,080 10" 21,60 P.C. 57
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F58 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,080 38,160 14" 20,57 P.C. 58

Agrigento - Valle dei Templi 25,080 63,240 0:52 11:30

Valle dei Templi - Tempio di Giunone 0,200 63,440 0:15 11:45
Breve sosta 
facoltativa

Agrigento - SP71 2,040 65,480 0:05 11:50

Sosta Pranzo - Ristorante Kokalos 0,000 65,480 0:45 12:35

6 8 Agrigento - SP71 0,370 65,850 0:03 12:38 C.O. 8

Porto Empedocle - Via Roma 8,430 74,280 0:16 12:54
Punto      

accoglienza

5 Realmonte – Scala dei Turchi 5,850 80,130 0:11 13:05 C.T. 5

Realmonte – Scala dei Turchi (foto) 0,000 80,130 0:05 13:10

Menfi – Piazza Vittorio Emanuele III 68,520 148,650 2:07 15:17
Punto      

accoglienza

i59 Menfi - Via della Vittoria, 294 0,380 149,030 0:02 15:19

F59 Menfi - Via della Vittoria 0,030 149,060 6" 18,00 P.C. 59

F60 Menfi - Via della Vittoria 0,040 149,100 7" 20,57 P.C. 60

F61 Menfi - Via della Vittoria 0,040 149,140 8" 18,00 P.C. 61

F62 Menfi - Via della Vittoria 0,025 149,165 5" 18,00 P.C. 62

F63 Menfi - Via della Vittoria 0,050 149,215 9" 20,00 P.C. 63

F64 Menfi - Via della Vittoria 0,045 149,260 8" 20,25 P.C. 64
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F65 Menfi - Via della Vittoria 0,055 149,315 10" 19,80 P.C. 65

F66 Menfi - Via della Vittoria 0,040 149,355 7" 20,57 P.C. 66

F67 Menfi - Via della Vittoria 0,040 149,395 8" 18,00 P.C. 67

F68 Menfi - Via della Vittoria 0,050 149,445 9" 20,00 P.C. 68

F69 Menfi - Via della Vittoria 0,025 149,470 5" 18,00 P.C. 69

F70 Menfi - Via della Vittoria 0,050 149,520 9" 20,00 P.C. 70

F71 Menfi - Via della Vittoria 0,025 149,545 5" 18,00 P.C. 71

6 9 Partanna (TP) - Castello Grifeo 23,850 173,395 0:43 16:02 C.O. 9

Partanna (TP) - Via Vittorio Emanuele 0,170 173,565 0:01 16:03
Punto      

accoglienza

Partanna (TP) - Piazza Umberto I 0,500 174,065 0:02 6h 35' 16:05
Punto      

accoglienza

ARRIVO 3a TAPPA








